Nasir Amin Khan
Director Finance
University Main Office (UMO)

Email:
Contact: 051-8741622
Linkedin:

About

Dr. Nasir Amin Khan is working as Director Finance in the University Main Office (UMO). Dr. Nasir Amin Khan has published 0 research articles & conference

papers, carried out 0 projects and filed 0 intellectual property.

Qualifications

ICAP in Ca Inter
Institute of Chartered Accountants of Pakistan , Pakistan

BSc

University of the Punjab , Pakistan

Experience

Director Finance
University Main Office (UMO)

Director Finance
University Main Office (UMO)

Director Finance
University Main Office (UMO)

Director Investment & Endowment Operations
University Main Office (UMO)

Director Finance
University Main Office (UMO)

Director Investment & Endowment Operations
University Main Office (UMO)

Director F&EO
University Main Office (UMO)

Director F&EO
University Main Office (UMO)

Director University Advancement
University Main Office (UMO)

Director University Advancement and Endowment Operations
University Main Office (UMO)

Director University Advancement and Endowment Operations
University Main Office (UMO)

Director Finance
University Main Office (UMO)

Deputy Director (Finance)
University Main Office (UMO)

- 1985

- 1982

2020- Present

2020

2020 -

2018 -

2018 -

2017 -

2015 -

2015 -

2015 -

2014 -

2014 -

2004 -

1998 -

- 2020

2020

2020

2018

2018

2015

2017

2015

2014

2015

2014

2004



