Nasir Amin Khan

Director Finance

University Main Office (UMO)

Email:

Contact: 051-8741622

LinkedIn:



- 1985

About

Dr. Nasir Amin Khan is working as Director Finance in the University Main Office (UMO). Dr. Nasir Amin Khan has published 0 research articles & conference papers, carried out 0 projects and filed 0 intellectual property.

Qualifications

ICAP in Ca Inter

Institute of Chartered Accountants of Pakistan , Pakistan	1333
BSc	- 1982
University of the Punjab , Pakistan	
Experience	
Director Finance University Main Office (UMO)	2020- Present
Director Finance University Main Office (UMO)	2020 - 2020
Director Finance University Main Office (UMO)	2020 - 2020
Director Investment & Endowment Operations University Main Office (UMO)	2018 - 2020
Director Finance University Main Office (UMO)	2018 - 2018
Director Investment & Endowment Operations University Main Office (UMO)	2017 - 2018
Director F&EO University Main Office (UMO)	2015 - 2015
Director F&EO University Main Office (UMO)	2015 - 2017
Director University Advancement University Main Office (UMO)	2015 - 2015
Director University Advancement and Endowment Operations University Main Office (UMO)	2014 - 2014
Director University Advancement and Endowment Operations University Main Office (UMO)	2014 - 2015
Director Finance University Main Office (UMO)	2004 - 2014
Deputy Director (Finance) University Main Office (UMO)	1998 - 2004